18
Lighting people and places
Champion
Our number one solution to
floodlighting small sports
stadia and general areas
where the control of

540
Windage: 0.21m2.
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately.
Description Ilcos Code Socket Wt (kg) Cat. No. SAP Code
Champion 1Kw HST E40 WI ST E40 20.6 CHAMP1HPS 96012471
Champion 1Kw HQI - TSS Os WI MD - 20.6 CHAMP1SSA 96012473
Champion 1Kw MHn - LA Ph WI MD - 20.6 CHAMP1PLA 96012474
Champion 2Kw HQI - TSL Os WI MD - 20.6 CHAMP2SLA 96012475
Champion 2Kw HQI - TSS Os WI MD - 20.6 CHAMP2SSA 96012476
Champion 2Kw MHn - LA Ph WI MD - 20.6 CHAMP2PLA 96012477
Champion HR 1Kw HQI - TSS Os WI MD - 24.6 CHAMP1SSAHR 96012478
Champion HR 2Kw HQI - TSS Os WI MD - 24.6 CHAMP2SSAHR 96012479
Accessories
Champion WG WIRE GUARD 1.8 CHAMPWG 96012480
Champion reverse stirrup stirrup 4.4 CHAMPRS 96012481
Champion AJ VS front ADJUSTABLE VISOR 1.7 CHAMPFSV 96012482
Champion AJ VS rear ADJUSTABLE VISOR 0.9 CHAMPRV 96012483
Gear tray
CG TM 1KW HST/HQI/MHNLA 240V NI FUSED CGTM1COM240NIF 96038288
CG TM 1KW HST/HQI/MHNLA 415V NI FUSED CGTM1COM415NIF 96038289
CG WP 1KW HST/HQI/MHNLA 240V NI FUSED CGWP1COM240NIF 96038290
CG WP 1KW HST/HQI/MHNLA 415V NI FUSED CGWP1COM415NIF 96038291
CG TM 2KW HQI/MBIL 415V NI FUSED CGTM2HQIMBIL415NIF 96038305
CG WP 2KW HQI/MBIL 415V NI FUSED CGWP2HQIMBIL415NIF 96038306
CG TM 2KW MHNLA 415V NI FUSED CGTM2MHNLA415NIF 96038307
CG WP 2KW MHNLA 415V NI FUSED CGWP2MHNLA415NIF 96038308
HR - Hot Restrike version, TM - Tray mounted, WP - Weatherproof, WI - With ignitor, NI - No Ignitor